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Bpemn ctapra - 21.08.2021 - 14:30:01

Moscow Raceway - 3931 M.

o Pa3. oT Pa3s. oT
Mos. Cr.H. UM#a AsToMOo6MNb Jlyqw.Kp.  kp. nma. npen. Kp. Makc.ck.
1 50 OPYOXEB Erop AUDI RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 1:42.543 6 9 226.4
2 62 NYKAWEBWY UsaH HYUNDAI i30 N TCR 1:42.551 8 0.008 0.008 9 225.5
3 19 CNYUKWUW 3axap HYUNDAI i30 N TCR 1:42.611 9 0.068 0.060 9 226.4
4 11 NAAOBLITMH Kupwnn LADA Vesta Sport TCR 1:42.640 5 0.097 0.029 6 224.5
5 17 KANBMAHOBWY Nasen CUPRA TCR SEQ 1:42.845 9 0.302 0.205 9 228.8
6 78  ®OKWH Erop LADA Vesta Sport TCR 1:42.858 4 0.315 0.013 8 225.9
7 4 BPATUH OAMUTpU#A AUDI RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 1:42.909 S5 0.366 0.051 8 225.9
8 71 MACNEHHWKOB AHape# HYUNDAI i30 N TCR 1:42.970 7 0.427 0.061 8 223.1
9 30 MWUTHAEB Mwuxaun LADA Vesta Sport TCR 1:43.029 7 0.486 0.059 7 224.1
10 91  BYPNYUKWW Mpuropuii HYUNDAI i30 N TCR 1:43.031 ] 0.488 0.002 10 225.9
11 48 HYPWEB Aitnap AUDI RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 1:43.319 8 0.776 0.288 9 229.3
12 47 TOJNKAYEB Nes HYUNDAI i30 N TCR 1:44,386 9 1.843 1.067 10 222.7
13 5 MEUKEP EBreHni AUDI RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 1:44.796 3 2,253 0.410 9 229.3

Nyuwee spems kpyra 1:42.543 8 kpyre 6 ydacTHuw/komanaa 50 : OPYDKEB Erop ()
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MWUHUCTEPCTBO CMOPTA POCCUMCKOM ®ELEPALIUNA
POCCUMCKAA ABTOMOBUNBHASR ®EQEPALIMA
4 atan YemnuoHata Poccum B 3a4eTHOM rpynne "TypuHr"
MockoBckas oBnacrts, r.0. Bonokonamck, Tpacca "Moscow Raceway"

Ksanudpukauus Bpems cTapra - 21.08.2021 - 14:30:01
Bp. kKpyros - TYpWUHr Moscow Raceway - 3931 M.
crn | Ums Kp. Kp. ] Lap ..1 | Lap ..2 | Lap ..3 I Lap .4 | Lap .5 | Lap .6 | Lap .7 Lap .8 |Lap .9 | Lap..0
50 | OPY[DKEB Erop 9 1-10 | 158841 | 3:37 537 | 143202 | 150867 | 2 20 445 'ﬁm 03 250 | 2:s0.408 | 210.252
|62 [ NYKALEBWY Usan [ 9 T 1-10 Jra |1429?4| 20 [ 300 467 | 1:42.844 [ 148 1 ]
[ 19 | CNYUKWA 3axap | 9 [ 1-10 f2o iz | 142, 893[ 262 414 | 3:00.345 | 1:43.200 l 200, |
[ 11 | NAABIFTKH Kupunn R T i 2.12.320 ] | | [ |
| 17 | KANbMAHOBWY MNasen | 9 | 1-10 [z [ 1:42.966 | 5|29 |
[ 78 | ®OKWH Erop | 8 | 1-10 [1- 20 [ 1:42.963 [ 216,444 | [ |
[ 4 | BPArVIH Amwupuii [ 8 [ 1-10 [is i 205 172 [ 3.67.027 [ 1:43.087 | | |
[ 71| MACNEHHVWKOB Angper | 8 | 1-10 [iss565]1 43.6??| A 535 [ 200 176 [ERAZOTON 1 56 971 | | ]
[ 30 [ MUTAEB Muxaun [ 7 ] 1-0 T 20 | 1143135 | 2 02 550 | 5.35 554 | 1:57.947 | 1A01020)] [ [ |
| 91 [ BYPNYLIKUW Mpuropuit [ 10 | 1-10 Jeosrse]aserie] 143989 [ 2ecade [2a 610 ] 1:43.416 [ 150 067 [ 2.41.557 [RRASI038 @56 714 |
|48 | HYPVEB Alaap [ o [ 1-10 [ias04i] 143 919] Go0 | i 179 | 1:48.801 | 185 166 | 2 66 641 [SABGY * 2 50 | I
| 47 | TONKAYEB Jles [ 10 ] 1-10 Jeerese] 145017 [ 144920 ] 150 3577 [ 2.27 503 | 1:84 577 [ 290951 | 1:45.196 [{{id4 880
|5 | MELIKEP EsreHuit [ 9 | 1-10 [ooteat 555 05 [MAFORN 1 66 068 | 2:66.150 [ 1:44.030 | 1:54.172 [ 252507 [ 1:45.068 | |
MaBHbIA XpOHOMETpUCT /)Z;/{ Masenves Urops CC1K B21-1472
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